Axis positioning unit
Servo.D
Willtec Messtechnik ek, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Fon:07665/93465-0 Fax:07665/93465-22
Page 1 of 2
Characteristics
• Complete system for axis control
• Brushless motor with reducer and control with micro-

Self-extinguishable shock-proof case SERVO.D 112x45x135
Electromagnetic compatibility 2004/108/EC
Ordering example
Type  SERVO.D                 P   -   18/1   -   PROFI   -   IP54   -   D10
Verions
I      -  geared motor with encoder
A     -  geared motor with potentiometer
B     -  geared motor: potentiometer, analog output
E     -   geared motor: encoder and driving
P     -   geared motor: potentiometer and driving
Pot. Rev. and red. ratio
nP    -   potentiometer
R     -   transmission ratio
Outputs
RS485  -   serial output MODBUS RTU RS485
CAN     -   serial output CANopen
PROFI -   serial output PROFIBUS DB
Protection class
1     -   IP54
2     -   IP66
Optional – Connectors
D9    -   Connector 4 poles 90°
D10  -  Straight connector 4 poles